
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30016523 5PSSDB 20.70 6.15 127.30

30016533 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.65 3.95 81.57

30016543 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.64 5.45 112.49

30016555 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.63 5.45 112.43

30016570 P5 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 20.64 6.15 126.94

30016646 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.27 3.95 80.07

30016657 P5 - (94907) Common Wealth 5PSSDB 20.08 5.95 119.48

30016695 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 19.99 3.95 78.96

30016712 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.17 5.45 109.93

30016813 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.44 3.45 70.52

30016823 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.44 5.45 111.40

30016834 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.38 3.50 71.33

30016842 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.37 3.50 71.30

30016850 P5 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 20.36 6.15 125.21

30016870 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.32 3.45 70.10

30016875 P5 - (91490) Valencia 7 5PSSDB 20.49 3.95 80.94

30016883 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.53 5.45 111.89

30016896 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.51 3.95 81.01

30016903 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.54 5.45 111.94

37101103 P11 - (89325) Sienna 59 10PSSDA 22.02 4.30 94.69

37101125 P11 - (71719) Project River 10PSSDA 22.10 5.20 114.92

37101161 P11 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 21.95 3.50 76.82

37101185 P11 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 21.98 5.45 119.79

37101214 P11 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 22.09 3.50 77.32

37101229 P11 - (91839) Bees Creek Sect. 31 10PSSDA 21.98 4.30 94.51

37101309 P11 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 22.13 5.45 120.61

75017266 P16 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

75017278 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.69 3.50 72.42

75017287 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.67 3.50 72.34

75017300 P16 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 20.66 6.15 127.06

75017319 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.68 3.50 72.38

75017333 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.63 3.50 72.20

75017346 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.68 5.45 112.71

75017362 P16 - (95316) (Briar Hill) COH 4258-80-02 7PSSDB 20.66 7.30 150.82

75017377 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.69 3.95 81.73

75017393 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.65 5.45 112.54

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 11/11/2023

R000914

470

D45

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (84029) "72"" WATERLINE- Fannin"



75017410 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.65 3.45 71.24

75017419 P16 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 20.63 3.45 71.17

75017436 P16 - (89074) Pomona 26 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.64 3.45 71.21

75017454 5PSSDB 20.67 5.45 112.65

3864.79

5% -193.24

SUBTOTAL 3671.55

-$599.93

TOTAL $3071.62

P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

Fuel


	11-03-2023 to 11-09-2023



